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LUXEMBOURG

1 Intention to vote in the 2024 
European elections 

Q13. Do you intend to vote in the upcoming 
European elections? (%)

 Yes, I am eligible and intend to vote

 No, even though I am eligible, I do not intend to vote

 I am not eligible to vote

 I am unsure about my eligibility or my intention to vote

 Prefer not to answer

EU27 Luxembourg

64 41

13 25

8 22

9 11

5 1
Luxembourg
(outer circle)

2 Youth's expectation from the EU
Q12. What do you expect of the European Union for 
your generation? You can select up to three answers. 
(% Top 3 responses) 

37

32LU

Preserving peace, reinforcing international security 
and promoting international cooperation

34

28LU

Fighting poverty and economic and social 
inequalities

30

27LU

Promoting human rights, democracy and common 
European values

3 Digital skills and identifying 
disinformation 

Q18. To what extent do you agree or disagree with 
the following statement? (%)

My education has equipped me with the necessary 
digital skills to identify disinformation 

4 Impact of EU actions on daily 
life

Q11. Would you say that actions taken by the EU 
have an impact on your daily life or not? (%)

 Yes, very much  Yes, to some extent

 No, not much  No, not at all

Don’t know

EU27 Luxembourg

25 13

42 43

19 34

7 9

7 1
Luxembourg
(outer circle)

 Totally agree  Tend to agree

 Tend to disagree  Totally disagree

 Don't know

28

39

45

47

16

12

5

2

5

0LU



Q4a. In the past year, have you taken any action to 
change society by, for example, signing a petition, 
participating in a rally, or sending a letter to a 
politician? (%)

 Yes  No  Don't know

EU27 Luxembourg

48 33

49 67

3 0

Luxembourg
(outer circle)

5 Civic engagement and societal 
change

Q4b.  In which areas did you try to change society 
(by, for example, signing a petition, participating in a 
rally, or sending a letter to a politician)? (% Top 4 
responses)

34

25LU

Human rights

33

33LU

Climate change and environmental protection

29

42LU

Health and well-being

29

24LU

Equal rights regardless of gender, race or sexuality

Base: Those who have engaged in action to change 
society 

6 Making young people’s voice 
heard 

Q1. In your opinion what are the most effective 
actions for making young people’s voice heard by 
decision makers? (% Top 5 responses) 

Voting in local, national or 
European elections

Engaging in social media by 
expressing my opinion, using 

hashtags or changing my 
profile picture for example

Participating in student or 
youth organisations

Taking part in a public 
consultation on proposed 

political initiatives (online or 
offline), including in the EU 

Youth Dialogue

38

19LU

Participating in political 
movements, parties or unions

32

42LU

26

27LU

25

38LU

25

20LU

Q2. In the last 12 months have you participated in 
any activities of the following organisations? 
(% Top 4 responses) 

A sports club

A youth club, leisure-time club 
or any kind of youth 

organisation

An organisation with 
volunteering activities

A cultural organisation

33

24LU

18

40LU

17

26LU

15

23LU
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